Governance Schedule 2013

JU

LY

Roadshow Kick-off

Monday, July gt

AUGUST

SEPTE

MBER

Concept Papers Due

Friday, September 6"

IT Review Monday, September 9t through
Friday, September 20"
In-Service Monday, September 30" through
Friday, October 4™
OCTOBER
In-Service Monday, September 30" through

Friday, October 4™

Open Workshop (Proposals)

Thursday, October 10"

Open Workshop (Proposals)

Thursday, October 17"

Project Proposals Due

Friday, October 25

NOVE

MBER

TGC Review

Thursday, November 7"

Open Workshop (Presentations)

Tuesday, November 12™

Open Workshop (Presentations)

Thursday, November 14™

Project Proposal Presentations

Tuesday, November 19"

Project Proposal Presentations

Wednesday, November 20™

Project Proposal Presentations

Thursday, November 21°

DECEMBER

TGC Comments for Review

Thursday, December 5t

EMC

Wednesday, December 11"

TGC Year End

Thursday, December 19"




